asking another child or the teacher to read that worksheet’s test strips 
words to him or to her.  

Of the one hundred fifty words on the fifteen D-Level worksheets, fifty-six 
are new, bringing the total of the unique sight words on all the Sight 
Word Worksheets to one hundred sixty-one.  (50 + 40 + 15 + 56 = 161) 
The one hundred fifty words are a mix of new words and words from all 
three earlier levels.  Twenty-nine of the ninety-four words that also 
appeared on A, B, or C worksheets are repeated from two to as many as 
seven times on D-Level worksheets.